
Heptathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

2025 (21/22 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.22 1.88 14.92 23.33 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2021 2021 2021

D1:3823

2021

2021 D2:2774

2019

2019
2015 2018R:2970 (2019) J:1928 (2012) T:1685 (2024)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

XIV International Meeting Arona Combined Events

15 Jan 2000

6061Lovisa KARLSSON1 SWE
0.0
1065

13.40

842

1.69

1907

720

12.89

2627

927

24.57

D1: 3554

991

6.45

4545

0.0
655

39.38

861

2:17.26

D2:25075200

+0.6

(1) (6) (9)(4)(2) (8) (12)

(4) (2)(4) (1) (1) (1)R: 2853 (3) J: 1833 (3) T: 1375 (8)

12 Jul 1999

6039Erin MARSH2 USA
+0.6
1083

13.28

842

1.69

1925

755

13.42

2680

979

24.02

D1: 3659

868

6.06

4527

+0.1
589

35.90

923

2:12.85

D2:23805116

+0.6

(10) (12) (2)(2)(1) (8) (6)

(2) (1)(1) (2) (2) (7)R: 2985 (1) HB J: 1710 (11) T: 1344 (12)

16 Jan 2000

6026Lexie KELLER3 USA
+0.2
1005

13.81

916

1.75

1921

729

13.03

2650

894

24.92

D1: 3544

934

6.27

4478

0.0
627

37.91

921

2:12.99

D2:24825105

+0.6

(4) (9) (4)(7)(8) (1) (9)

(3) (3)(2) (3) (3) (3)R: 2820 (5) J: 1850 (1) T: 1356 (10)

23 Oct 1999

5987Briana STEPHENSON4 NZL
+0.6
1065

13.40

879

1.72

1944

598

11.04

2542

964

24.17

D1: 3506

956

6.34

4462

+1.4
604

36.69

921

2:12.99

D2:24815066

+0.6

(3) (11) (4)(3)(2) (2) (18)

(1) (5)(10) (4) (4) (4)R: 2950 (2) J: 1835 (2) T: 1202 (15)

9 Apr 1996

5972Paulina LIGARSKA5 POL
+0.2
985

13.95

879

1.72

1864

773

13.69

2637

904

24.81

D1: 3541

887

6.12

4428

+1.0
615

37.27

929

2:12.43

D2:24315043

+0.6

(7) (10) (1)(6)(10) (2) (5)

(8) (4)(3) (5) (5) (5)R: 2818 (6) J: 1766 (5) T: 1388 (6)

31 Dec 1999

5893Mareike ROSING6 GER
+1.2
960

14.13

879

1.72

1839

781

13.80

2620

778

26.22

D1: 3398

880

6.10

4278

+0.7
734

43.47

881

2:15.85

D2:24955012

-0.8

(8) (2) (8)(15)(11) (2) (4)

(10) (10)(6) (8) (6) (2)R: 2619 (13) J: 1759 (6) T: 1515 (2)

22 Nov 2001

5853Mariana BENTO7 POR
+0.6
1063

13.41

842

1.69

1905

721

12.90

2626

869

25.19

D1: 3495

795

5.82

4290

0.0
717

42.59

846

2:18.37

D2:23585007

-0.8

(13) (4) (11)(8)(4) (8) (11)

(5) (6)(5) (7) (7) (11)R: 2778 (7) J: 1637 (13) T: 1438 (4)

26 Apr 1996

5776Andrea MEDINA8 ESP
+0.2
947

14.22

879

1.72

1826

723

12.93

2549

862

25.27

D1: 3411

798

5.83

4209

0.0
646

38.91

921

2:12.98

D2:23654855

-0.8

(12) (8) (3)(9)(12) (2) (10)

(11) (9)(9) (10) (10) (9)R: 2730 (8) J: 1677 (12) T: 1369 (9)

23 May 2003

5764Vilma ITALINNA9 FIN
+0.6
1030

13.64

842

1.69

1872

622

11.41

2494

983

23.98

D1: 3477

902

6.17

4379

0.0
560

34.41

825

2:19.92

D2:22874939

+0.6

(5) (16) (12)(1)(5) (8) (17)

(6) (7)(12) (6) (8) (12)R: 2838 (4) J: 1744 (8) T: 1182 (17)

8 Feb 2004

5715Sennah VANHOEIJEN10 BEL
+1.3
895

14.60

842

1.69

1737

755

13.42

2492

793

26.05

D1: 3285

890

6.13

4175

0.0
733

43.40

807

2:21.21

D2:24304908

-0.8

(6) (3) (14)(14)(18) (8) (6)

(15) (13)(13) (12) (9) (6)R: 2495 (15) J: 1732 (9) T: 1488 (3)

23 May 1998

5671Paola SARABIA11 ESP
+0.2
946

14.23

879

1.72

1825

662

12.02

2487

804

25.92

D1: 3291

837

5.96

4128

0.0
652

39.21

891

2:15.13

D2:23804780

-1.1

(11) (7) (7)(13)(13) (2) (16)

(12) (11)(15) (14) (12) (7)R: 2641 (11) J: 1716 (10) T: 1314 (13)

9 Jun 2003

5655Alba RAMÍREZ12 ESP
+1.2
938

14.29

879

1.72

1817

701

12.60

2518

773

26.28

D1: 3291

871

6.07

4162

+1.3
577

35.29

916

2:13.37

D2:23644739

-1.1

(9) (13) (6)(17)(14) (2) (14)

(13) (11)(11) (13) (13) (10)R: 2627 (12) J: 1750 (7) T: 1278 (14)

21 Mar 1996

5589Shaina BURNS13 USA
+0.6
1021

13.70

771

1.63

1792

805

14.17

2597

821

25.73

D1: 3418

786

5.79

4204

+1.0
577

35.26

808

2:21.16

D2:21714781

-0.8

(14) (14) (13)(12)(7) (16) (2)

(14) (8)(8) (11) (11) (13)R: 2650 (9) J: 1557 (14) T: 1382 (7)

19 Mar 2007

5426Thea BROWN14 GBR
+0.6
1001

13.84

842

1.69

1843

521

9.87

2364

919

24.65

D1: 3283

962

6.36

4245

0.0
454

28.80

727

2:27.28

D2:21434699

+0.6

(2) (19) (16)(5)(9) (8) (19)

(9) (14)(18) (9) (15) (14)R: 2647 (10) J: 1804 (4) T: 975 (18)

21 Aug 2001

5370Sandra FERRIZ15 ESP
+0.2
898

14.58

806

1.66

1704

784

13.85

2488

740

26.67

D1: 3228

726

5.59

3954

0.0
564

34.61

852

2:17.93

D2:21424518

-1.1

(17) (15) (10)(18)(17) (15) (3)

(16) (16)(14) (16) (17) (15)R: 2490 (16) J: 1532 (15) T: 1348 (11)

18 Jun 1998

5277Carmen RAMOS16 ESP
+1.2
918

14.43

771

1.63

1689

715

12.81

2404

778

26.22

D1: 3182

674

5.41

3856

0.0
699

41.63

722

2:27.69

D2:20954555

-1.1

(19) (5) (17)(15)(16) (16) (13)

(18) (17)(17) (17) (16) (16)R: 2418 (17) J: 1445 (18) T: 1414 (5)
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2025 (21/22 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.22 1.88 14.92 23.33 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2021 2021 2021

D1:3823

2021

2021 D2:2774

2019

2019
2015 2018R:2970 (2019) J:1928 (2012) T:1685 (2024)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

XIV International Meeting Arona Combined Events

12 Nov 2007

4908Lara CRUZ17 ESP
+1.2
923

14.40

771

1.63

1694

448

8.75

2142

832

25.61

D1: 2974

709

5.53

3683

0.0
456

28.90

769

2:24.04

D2:19344139

-0.8

(18) (18) (15)(10)(15) (16) (21)

(17) (18)(19) (18) (18) (17)R: 2524 (14) J: 1480 (17) T: 904 (20)

26 Oct 1998

4736Elisa PINEAU18 FRA
+0.2
858

14.88

736

1.60

1594

819

14.38

2413

825

25.68

D1: 3238

753

5.68

3991

0.0
745

44.03

0

DNF

D2:14984736

+0.6

(16) (1)(11)(20) (19) (1)

(19) (15)(16) (15) (14) (19)R: 1683 (19) J: 1489 (16) T: 1564 (1)

18 May 2007

4054Andrea MONROY19 ESP
+0.2
874

14.76

0

NH

874

684

12.35

1558

729

26.79

D1: 2287

573

5.05

2860

0.0
512

31.89

682

2:30.91

D2:17673372

-0.8

(20) (17) (18)(19)(19) (15)

(20) (20)(20) (19) (19) (18)R: 2285 (18) J: 573 (21) T: 1196 (16)

13 Aug 1996

DNFAshtin ZAMZOW-MAHLER USA
+0.6
1023

13.69

842

1.69

1865

747

13.30

2612

0

DNF

D1: 2612

DNS(6) (8) (8)

(7) (19)(7)R: 1023 (20) J: 842 (19) T: 747 (21)

26 Dec 2006

DNFLaura OOGHE BEL

0

DNF

0

NH

0

491

9.41

491

0

DNF

D1: 491

786

5.79

1277

0.0
421

27.07 DNS

1698

(14) (20)(20)

(21) (21)(21) (21) (21)J: 786 (20) T: 912 (19)

6466Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 266555374792D1: 380128181999

9297459919838199161083
2:12.4344.036.4523.9814.381.7513.28

R: 2995 J: 1907 T: 1564
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